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Location: WEBEX

Company Name Contact Person Phone Number Email Address

1 Dover, Kohl & Partners Amy Groves (305) 666-0446 agroves@doverkohl.com

2 Laberge Group Ben Syden (518) 458-7112 bsyden@labergegroup.com

3 NBBJ Betty Tan (617) 378-4847 BTan@nbbj.com

4 Stantec Carly Dantschisch (212) 330-6154 Carly.Dantschisch@stantec.com

5 MRB Group Conor Hartnett Connor.Hartnett@mrbgroup.com

6 RKG Economic Planning and Consultants Eric Halvorsen (617) 847-8912 ehalvorsen@rkgassociates.com

7 Weitzman Associates, LLC Maria-Danielle Faucher (212) 949-4000 Mdfaucher@weitzmanusa.com

8 Ernst & Young Ryan Foster (617) 585-6839 Ryan.foster@ey.com

9 Stantec Stephen Kearney (617) 654-6072 Steve.Kearney@stantec.com

10 BJH Advisors Yamilee Duroseau yduroseau@bjhadvisors.com
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Pre-proposal Meeting: 

Downtown Niagara Falls Development Strategy

Monday, December 9, 2019 at 11:00 am
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